
Anamosa Invitational
Varsity Girls - 4K Girls     Jones County Central Park, Center Junction, IA     9/28/2013     Sunny, Wind SSE 10-20mph & 68°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1   Assumption-Davenport           1    2    3    7    9   14        =  22      16:31      0:55
    2   Mount Vernon-Lisbon            5   19   20   21   22   23   45   =  87      17:28      0:56
    3   Solon                          6   11   16   26   35   37   60   =  94      17:35      1:35
    4   Cascade                        4   10   24   27   34   36   38   =  99      17:32      1:56
    5   Cedar Rapids-Jefferson        12   15   18   39   46   49   57   = 130      18:08      1:59
    6   Monticello                     8   25   29   31   41   48   55   = 134      18:00      2:07
    7   Central Clinton-DeWitt        17   28   32   33   40   42        = 150      18:16      1:28
    8   Springville-Central City      13   44   51   53   54   58   61   = 215      19:29      3:09
    9   Anamosa                       30   47   50   56   59             = 242      19:54      3:09
   10   Marquette Catholic-Bellevue   43   52   62   63   64             = 284      21:40      4:33

 Incomplete Teams:  Tipton

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Beth Mallon                  SR    Assumption-Davenport              16:07      6:29
      2       2   Mallory King                 SO    Assumption-Davenport              16:16      6:32
      3       3   Joy Ripslinger               FR    Assumption-Davenport              16:17      6:33
      4       4   Kylie Kelchen                SO    Cascade                           16:28      6:37
      5       5   Kendra Schmidt               JR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               16:44      6:44
      6       6   Alex Smith                   JR    Solon                             16:51      6:46
      7       7   Ann Froeschle                SR    Assumption-Davenport              16:52      6:47
      8       8   Ellen Schlarmann             SO    Monticello                        16:56      6:48
      9       9   Sarah Adams                  SO    Assumption-Davenport              17:02      6:51
     10      10   Becca McDermott              FR    Cascade                           17:05      6:52
     11      11   Katie Folkerts               JR    Solon                             17:18      6:57
     12      12   Megan Ely                    SO    Cedar Rapids-Jefferson            17:19      6:58
     13      13   Katelyn Gloeckner            FR    Springville-Central City          17:19      6:58
     14      14   Shelly Moore                 FR    Assumption-Davenport              17:23      6:59
     15      15   Meredith Koenigsfeld         SO    Cedar Rapids-Jefferson            17:30      7:02
     16      16   Tayvia Hansen                SR    Solon                             17:30      7:02
     17      17   Mikayla Coyle                SR    Central Clinton-DeWitt            17:33      7:03
     18      18   Sarah Hanna                  SO    Cedar Rapids-Jefferson            17:36      7:05
     19      19   Haley Corkin                 FR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               17:39      7:06
     20      20   Beatrix Thornton             SR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               17:39      7:06
     21      21   Maren Jeppson                SO    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               17:40      7:06
     22      22   Lydia Frey                   FR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               17:40      7:06
     23      23   Lucy Conroy                  JR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               17:42      7:07
     24      24   MacIe Weber                  SO    Cascade                           17:42      7:07
     25      25   Natasha Eby                  SR    Monticello                        17:45      7:08
     26      26   Trisha Coberly               SO    Solon                             17:49      7:10
     27      27   Rachel McDermott             SO    Cascade                           17:58      7:13
     28      28   Sarah Schoel                 SR    Central Clinton-DeWitt            18:03      7:16
     29      29   Jazmine Reynolds             JR    Monticello                        18:04      7:16
     30      30   Bailey Sams                  JR    Anamosa                           18:04      7:16
     31      31   Mandi Miles                  JR    Monticello                        18:10      7:18
     32      32   Kali Roling                  FR    Central Clinton-DeWitt            18:20      7:22
     33      33   Miah Betz                    SR    Central Clinton-DeWitt            18:22      7:23
     34      34   Ellie Loes                   FR    Cascade                           18:25      7:24
     35      35   Carlyn Haas                  JR    Solon                             18:27      7:25
     36      36   Lynsey Dolphin               SO    Cascade                           18:29      7:26
     37      37   Sydney Gerdts                JR    Solon                             18:42      7:31
     38      38   Carolyn Trumm                JR    Cascade                           18:55      7:36
     39      39   Maddie Robinson              SO    Cedar Rapids-Jefferson            18:56      7:37
     40      40   Lauren O'Neil                FR    Central Clinton-DeWitt            19:02      7:39
     41      41   Jacqueline Petersen          FR    Monticello                        19:04      7:40
     42      42   Savannah Necker              JR    Central Clinton-DeWitt            19:10      7:42
     43      43   Molly Sieverding             SO    Marquette Catholic-Bellevue       19:11      7:43
     44      44   MacY Wright                  SO    Springville-Central City          19:18      7:46
     45      45   Bailey Rud                   FR    Mount Vernon-Lisbon               19:19      7:46
     46      46   Caleigh Meyer                SO    Cedar Rapids-Jefferson            19:19      7:46
     47      47   Alex Oldham                  JR    Anamosa                           19:28      7:50
     48      48   Olivia Sunlin                SO    Monticello                        19:30      7:50
     49      49   Jasmine Blue                 SO    Cedar Rapids-Jefferson            19:36      7:53
     50      50   Madyson Koob                 FR    Anamosa                           19:51      7:59
     51      51   Monica Cruise                FR    Springville-Central City          19:53      8:00
     52      52   Kristina Koos                SO    Marquette Catholic-Bellevue       20:00      8:02
     53      53   Shelby Malone                JR    Springville-Central City          20:25      8:12
     54      54   Tessa Engen                  JR    Springville-Central City          20:28      8:14
     55           Mara Jauron                  FR    Tipton                            20:45      8:21
     56      55   Abby Schmerbach              SO    Monticello                        20:49      8:22
     57      56   Sara Carver                  SO    Anamosa                           20:52      8:23
     58      57   Lucy Schneekloth             JR    Cedar Rapids-Jefferson            21:05      8:29
     59      58   Nicole Uhlenkamp             JR    Springville-Central City          21:07      8:29
     60      59   Taylor Wheeler               SR    Anamosa                           21:14      8:32
     61      60   Mileah Mesch                 JR    Solon                             21:16      8:33
     62      61   Rachel Gloeckner             JR    Springville-Central City          21:51      8:47
     63      62   Anne Nolting                 JR    Marquette Catholic-Bellevue       22:02      8:52
     64      63   Bella Berthel                JR    Marquette Catholic-Bellevue       23:26      9:25
     65      64   Ellie Sieverding             FR    Marquette Catholic-Bellevue       23:44      9:32
     66           Stacey Weets                 JR    Tipton                            23:47      9:34
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Anamosa Invitational
Varsity Girls - 4K Girls     Jones County Central Park, Center Junction, IA     9/28/2013     Sunny, Wind SSE 10-20mph & 68°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Assumption-Davenport              Score =   22
    1    Beth Mallon, SR                16:07  6:29
    2    Mallory King, SO               16:16  6:32
    3    Joy Ripslinger, FR             16:17  6:33
    7    Ann Froeschle, SR              16:52  6:47
    9    Sarah Adams, SO                17:02  6:51
   14    Shelly Moore, FR               17:23  6:59

  2) Mount Vernon-Lisbon               Score =   87
    5    Kendra Schmidt, JR             16:44  6:44
   19    Haley Corkin, FR               17:39  7:06
   20    Beatrix Thornton, SR           17:39  7:06
   21    Maren Jeppson, SO              17:40  7:06
   22    Lydia Frey, FR                 17:40  7:06
   23    Lucy Conroy, JR                17:42  7:07
   45    Bailey Rud, FR                 19:19  7:46

  3) Solon                             Score =   94
    6    Alex Smith, JR                 16:51  6:46
   11    Katie Folkerts, JR             17:18  6:57
   16    Tayvia Hansen, SR              17:30  7:02
   26    Trisha Coberly, SO             17:49  7:10
   35    Carlyn Haas, JR                18:27  7:25
   37    Sydney Gerdts, JR              18:42  7:31
   60    Mileah Mesch, JR               21:16  8:33

  4) Cascade                           Score =   99
    4    Kylie Kelchen, SO              16:28  6:37
   10    Becca McDermott, FR            17:05  6:52
   24    MacIe Weber, SO                17:42  7:07
   27    Rachel McDermott, SO           17:58  7:13
   34    Ellie Loes, FR                 18:25  7:24
   36    Lynsey Dolphin, SO             18:29  7:26
   38    Carolyn Trumm, JR              18:55  7:36

  5) Cedar Rapids-Jefferson            Score =  130
   12    Megan Ely, SO                  17:19  6:58
   15    Meredith Koenigsfeld, SO       17:30  7:02
   18    Sarah Hanna, SO                17:36  7:05
   39    Maddie Robinson, SO            18:56  7:37
   46    Caleigh Meyer, SO              19:19  7:46
   49    Jasmine Blue, SO               19:36  7:53
   57    Lucy Schneekloth, JR           21:05  8:29

  6) Monticello                        Score =  134
    8    Ellen Schlarmann, SO           16:56  6:48
   25    Natasha Eby, SR                17:45  7:08
   29    Jazmine Reynolds, JR           18:04  7:16
   31    Mandi Miles, JR                18:10  7:18
   41    Jacqueline Petersen, FR        19:04  7:40
   48    Olivia Sunlin, SO              19:30  7:50
   55    Abby Schmerbach, SO            20:49  8:22

  7) Central Clinton-DeWitt            Score =  150
   17    Mikayla Coyle, SR              17:33  7:03
   28    Sarah Schoel, SR               18:03  7:16
   32    Kali Roling, FR                18:20  7:22
   33    Miah Betz, SR                  18:22  7:23
   40    Lauren O'Neil, FR              19:02  7:39
   42    Savannah Necker, JR            19:10  7:42

  8) Springville-Central City          Score =  215
   13    Katelyn Gloeckner, FR          17:19  6:58
   44    MacY Wright, SO                19:18  7:46
   51    Monica Cruise, FR              19:53  8:00
   53    Shelby Malone, JR              20:25  8:12
   54    Tessa Engen, JR                20:28  8:14
   58    Nicole Uhlenkamp, JR           21:07  8:29
   61    Rachel Gloeckner, JR           21:51  8:47

  9) Anamosa                           Score =  242
   30    Bailey Sams, JR                18:04  7:16
   47    Alex Oldham, JR                19:28  7:50
   50    Madyson Koob, FR               19:51  7:59
   56    Sara Carver, SO                20:52  8:23
   59    Taylor Wheeler, SR             21:14  8:32

 10) Marquette Catholic-Bellevue       Score =  284
   43    Molly Sieverding, SO           19:11  7:43
   52    Kristina Koos, SO              20:00  8:02
   62    Anne Nolting, JR               22:02  8:52
   63    Bella Berthel, JR              23:26  9:25
   64    Ellie Sieverding, FR           23:44  9:32

 Incomplete Teams:

 Tipton
   55    Mara Jauron, FR             20:45     8:21
   66    Stacey Weets, JR            23:47     9:34
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